
San Diego Team Series 
Team Tournament Results

10/26/2013 LAKE EL CAPITAN 

Event: SDTS NIGHT Sponsored by: ECFD 

Team Boat # Fish Wgt Pnlty B/F Total Pts Payout

Page 1October 27, 2013

1 *Tony Richard-*Rich Welch 22 3/ 3 19.69 7.38 19.69
2 *Todd Holverson-*Jason Sleight 13 3/ 3 18.34 8.92 18.34
3 JACOB ERPEIDING-*Morgan Holbrook 1 3/ 3 18.23 7.72 18.23
4 *Jeff Bauler-*Ian Hudson 4 3/ 3 17.95 9.41 17.95
5 SPENCER DAVIDSON-*Patrick Tryon 8 3/ 3 17.13 7.10 17.13
6 MATT MENZEL-MATTHEW PURCELL 6 3/ 3 16.41 9.94 16.41
7 CHRIS HARP-MAT PAGAN 9 3/ 3 14.72 7.69 14.72
8 *Trevor Lincoln-MARK REUHNZAN 12 3/ 3 14.58 5.81 14.58
9 JOHN CARVER-Mike Walsh 14 3/ 3 14.57 5.48 14.57
10 *Allen Penwright-*Jeff Riley 27 3/ 3 14.53 5.87 14.53
11 CHRIS OWEN-*Daniel Price 20 3/ 2 12.49 .20 12.29
12 RYAN RANSOM-*Scott Wingo 7 3/ 3 12.10 12.10
13 *Brent Benish-Inder Lopez 15 3/ 3 12.08 5.21 12.08
14 *Brian Bowman-STEVE BOWMAN 5 3/ 3 11.44 4.91 11.44
15 *Donald Riese-*Donnie Riese 16 3/ 3 10.84 10.84
16 MARTIN KEPPELER-*William Larson 3 3/ 3 10.70 5.43 10.70
17 *Jesse Hinkley-*KYLE ROGERS 17 3/ 3 10.55 10.55
18 *Jason Clar-*Travis Harrison 19 3/ 3 9.48 9.48
19 Alan Clowers-Josh Preman 11 3/ 3 9.24 9.24
20 *Nick Adkins-*Michael McLernon 23 3/ 3 8.82 8.82
21 ANDY PALUCZAK-JACKSON PALUCZAK 24 3/ 3 8.47 8.47
22 *Randy Lewis-JUSTIN SCHUFF 2 3/ 2 8.40 .20 8.20
23 *Anthony Mendez-NICK MEYER 25 3/ 3 8.08 8.08
24 *Michael Golubski-*Larry Thomas 18 3/ 3 8.02 8.02
25 JACOB KENYON-RICK JACKSON 10 3/ 3 7.57 7.57
26 *Richard Raynor-*Gary Taylor 26 3/ 3 7.44 7.44
27 *John Blake-*Gene Collins 21 3/ 3 5.88 5.88

Teams Fished: 27 Hours Fished: 8.00
Total Fish Weighed: 81 Average Weight / Fish: 4.05
Total Fish Released: 79 ( 98%) Average #Fish / Team: 3.00

Total Fish Weight: 327.75 Average Weight / Team: 11.71

$ 5,000.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 1,250.00

$ 850.00
$ 650.00
$ 925.00
$ 350.00
$ 300.00
$ 250.00
$ 200.00



San Diego Team Series
Tournament Big Fish Report

Division: SDTS NIGHT

Boat# Team Big Fish B/F Option Payout
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6 MATT MENZEL-MATTHEW PURCELL  9.94 X
4 *Jeff Bauler-*Ian Hudson  9.41 X

13 *Todd Holverson-*Jason Sleight  8.92 X
1 JACOB ERPEIDING-*Morgan Holbrook  7.72 X
9 CHRIS HARP-MAT PAGAN  7.69 X

22 *Tony Richard-*Rich Welch  7.38 X
8 SPENCER DAVIDSON-*Patrick Tryon  7.10 X

27 *Allen Penwright-*Jeff Riley  5.87 X
12 *Trevor Lincoln-MARK REUHNZAN  5.81 X
14 JOHN CARVER-Mike Walsh  5.48 X

3 MARTIN KEPPELER-*William Larson  5.43 X
15 *Brent Benish-Inder Lopez  5.21 X

5 *Brian Bowman-STEVE BOWMAN  4.91 X

$ 500.00


